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HazBa
KaHany

IHTep
HTH
1+
141 HD
CTB
CTB HD
YKpaiHa
YKpaiHa HD
ICTV
ICTV HD
2+2
2+2 HD
K1
HoBbi KaHan
Hoeblin kKaHan HD
UA: Mepuin
UA: KynbTypa
Papa
YKpaiHa 24 HD
MpaMuin
MpaMmun HD
112 kaHan
12 kaHan HD
TV1000 East
TV1000 Action
TV 1000 World kino
VIP Comedy
VIP Comedy HD
VIP Megahit
VIP Megahit HD
VIP Premiere
VIP Premiere HD
Sony Channel
Sony Sci-Fi
Sony Turbo

Paramount Comedy
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2 HazBa
n/n KaHany
38 §& TLC
39 TET
40 TET HD
41 Indigo TV
42 Indigo TV HD
43 HNO TV
44 HNO TV HD
45 OLLE
46 OLLE HD
&7 KVARTAL TV
48 CoHue
49 Mnioc MNnioc
50 Mikcens
51 Nickelodeon
52 Nickelodeon HD
54 Niki Junior HD
56 NIKI Kids HD
57 Viasat Explore
58 Viasat History
59 Viasat Nature
60 Viasat History/Nature HD
61 w Discovery Channel
62 @. Discovery Channel HD
63 @. Discovery Science HD
64 @ ID Investigation Discovery HD
65 w Travel Channel HD
66 @. Animal Planet
67 .@. Animal Planet HD
68 Mera
69 Travel+Adventure
70 Travel+Adventure HD
7 ®dyT60n 3 HD
72 Setanta Sports UA HD
73 Viasat Sport HD
74 @» Eurosport 1
75 @ Eurosport 1 HD
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76 &

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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87
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89
20
21
22
93
94
95
96
97
28
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
109
1o
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HazBa
KaHany

Eurosport 2
Tpoden
Tpodenn HD
XSPORT
XSPORT HD
M1
M1 HD
M2
M2 HD
4Ever Music
4Ever Music HD
Music Box UA
Music Box UA HD
EU Music
EU Music HD
Enter-®Pinem
EPIC Drama
Spike
AMC
FilmUA Drama
Star Cinema
Star Cinema HD
Star Family
Star Family HD
Bolt
Bolt HD
Buryan
KuHol
Dorama HD
Film Box
Zee TV
Nick Jr
Manatko TB
HOeTcKUn Mup
Duck TV
Duck TV HD
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121
123
124
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128
129
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

HazBa
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LaLe
English Club TV
English Club TV HD
Da Vinci Learning UA
SEATV
SEA TV HD
36,6 TV
Oava
HAava HD
Hayka
Teppa
dayHa
Epoque
DocuBox HD
Mepwunia aBToMo6iNbHUIA
Mepwmnia aBToMo6inbHUIA HD
MostVideo TV
Sport 1HD
FightBox HD
Sport 1
Sport 2
Sport 1 Baltic
Sport 2 Baltic
Nautical Channel HD
OTV Music
HALLE HD
HALLE Music HD
Ethno Channel HD
Club MTV
MTV Europe
MTV Live HD
MTV Rocks
MTV Hits
VH1 Classic
VH1 Europe
K2
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2 HazBa Edip NMpemiym VIP HD

n/n KaHany 131 | 35-HD 168 | 42-HD 201 ] 71-HD
160 Zoom 8 B B
161 Haeuratop TB ™ ™ 4
162 TenescecgiT E E E
163 TeneececgiT HD 8 EI/ 8
164 Quiz & & &
165 Fashion TV ™ & &
166 HDFASHION&LIFESTYLE ™ & &
167 ID Fashion ™ & £41
168 Odessa Fashion Channel ™ £41 &
169 Npasaa TYT = & &
170 Npaspa TYT HD £41 & 41
m Exo TB & ] &
172 Mmac & ~ ]
173 Haqis ~ & &
174 CBapoXuum E B E
175 Genuine TV 8 El/ 8
176 UATV HD & ] &
177 24 KaHan E E E
178 24 kaHan HD & 41 41
179 NewsOne E E E
180 NewsOne HD & 1 &
181 YHUAH ~ & &
182 5 KaHan ~ & 41
183 rpomaacbke TV HD ™ 4 &
184 zZik & & &
185 Zik HD & ] (41
186 Ecnpeco B B B
187 Ecnpeco HD ~ & &
188 HacTosuee BpemMa 8 8 8
189 HacTtoqauwee Bpema HD E E E
190 Haw Makcu TB 8 E E
191 4Yn.info ™~ ™ ™
192 Oboz TV ~ & &
193 Oboz TV HD ™~ 1 1
194 Rabinovich TV ™ ™ ™
195 24 Benapychb ™ ™ =
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
n
212
213
214
215
217

HazBa
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Bencatr TV
Deutshe Welle
France 24
Ost West
TVP POLONIA
UA: KuiB
TPK Kues
ATR
ATR HD
Oymckana TV
4 KaHan
7 kaHan (Opecca)
8 KaHan
8 kaHan HD

KO)Haa BonHa HD

YopHoMopcbKa TPK

Mepwwnia 3axigHWi
UA: 3aKkapnaTtTts
UA: BonMHb
UA: floH6ac
UA: Kpum
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